Timeline for Northwood & Lighthouse

1920

1922

1925

1926

1926

1926

1927

Northwood was developed with 110 home
sites, 5 channels, and a Lighthouse

Home Building Started in Northwood
Lighthouse Tower Built

Cupola added with Fresnel Len

Grand Opening of Northwood

Marketing Book Developed / Distributive

Golf Course was added

Ownership of the Northwood Lighthouse

1926 -1932

1932 - 1975

1975 - 2012

2012 -

William Jasperson
Frank & Lillian Sommers
Danial & Mary Jo (Sommers) McKirnan

Michael & Maureen (McKirnan) Hausfeld



