<u>Timeline for Northwood & Lighthouse</u>

1920	Northwood was developed with 110 home sites, 5 channels, and a Lighthouse
1922	Home Building Started in Northwood
1925	Lighthouse Tower Built
1926	Cupola added with Fresnel Len
1926	Grand Opening of Northwood
1926	Marketing Book Developed / Distributive
1927	Golf Course was added
Ownership of the Northwood Lighthouse	
926 -1932	William Jasperson

19

1932 - 1975 Frank & Lillian Sommers

1975 - 2012 Danial & Mary Jo (Sommers) McKirnan

2012 -Michael & Maureen (McKirnan) Hausfeld